
Coaches:

Haley Mott, Coach Lansing
(G) 7/8TH Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 16, 2024 Tue
Practice
(Cornell
Game ) 

N/A TBD Cornell
University

Bus/Driver:
Trip #23451

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00
PM

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Groton 4:30

PM

Modified
Softball Groton
Elementary

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

Union
Springs

4:30
PM

Lansing Softball
Field (Modified) L

May 9, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
24-11 W

Dryden 4:30
PM

Lansing Softball
Field (Modified) L

May 14, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Whitney
Point

4:30
PM

CEA Softball
Field - Rotary
Field

Bus/Driver:
Trip #23607

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 15, 2024 Wed Regular

Season Moravia 4:30
PM

Lansing Softball
Field (Modified) L

May 20, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Marathon 5:00

PM
Lansing Softball
Field (Modified) L

May 21, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Elmira
(Elmira
Express)

5:00
PM

EDA Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Trip
#23598/Hibbard

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

May 23, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Groton 4:30

PM

Lansing Softball
Field
(JV/Varsity)

L

May 28, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Union
Springs

4:30
PM

U S M S and H
S

Bus/Driver:
Trip #23641

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Jun 1, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Moravia 10:00

AM
Moravia
Softball Field

Bus/Driver:
Trip #23645

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

L

Jun 3, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Moravia 4:30

PM
Moravia
Softball Field

Bus/Driver:
Trip #23667

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

CANCELLED Jun
6, 2024 Thu Regular

Season @ Dryden 4:30
PM Dryden H S Bus/Driver:

Trip #23669

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

POSTPONED Jun
7, 2024 Fri Regular

Season
Southern
Cayuga

4:00
PM

Lansing Softball
Field
(JV/Varsity)

L

CANCELLED Jun
7, 2024 Fri Regular

Season
Southern
Cayuga

5:30
PM

Lansing Softball
Field
(JV/Varsity)

L
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